
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 
114 
403 

4 
66 

313 
172 
11 

124 
777 
27 
12 

471 
946 

6 
10 

487 
734 
98 

104 
521 
284 
15 
65 
70 

594 
37 

312 
127 
50 

166 
264 
121 
90 

138 

Name 
Jeremy Sydow 
Bastian Boegh Damm 
Marcel Stauffer 
Jascha Berg 
Petr Polak 
Christopher Mills 
Rene Hofer 
Simon Jost 
Eric Schwella 
Daniel Stehlik 
Pit Rickert 
Nick Seeger 
Tom Oster 
Henri Heise 
Raivo Dankers 
Hannes König 
Bennet Schäfer 
Roman Maliha 
Adam Dusek 
Ben Kobbelt 
Eric Tomas Castillo 
Paul Nuoffer 
Mico Raditsch 
Milan Sturma 
Tim Saur 
Ronny Wirth 
David Schartner 
Niklas Schneider 
Janik Schröter 
Jonathan Winkler 
Jannik Müller 
Marco Schlicht 
Justin Trache 
Wiktoria Garbowska 

FNM 

DMSB 

DMU 

OeAMTC

DMSB 

ACCR 

ACU 

OeAMTC

SMF 

DMSB 

ACCR 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

ACCR 

ACCR 

DMSB 

RFME 

DMSB 

DMSB 

ACCR 

DMSB 

DMSB 

OeAMTC

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

PZM 

Nat/Hometown 

GER/ Chemnitz 

DEN/ Esbjerg V 

AUT/ Nussdorf 

GER/ Riede 

CZE/ Klatovy 

GBR/ Staines, Mid

AUT/ Alberndorf 

SVK/ Popudinské M

GER/ Felixsee 

CZE/ Praha 4 

GER/ Werl 

GER/ Genthin 

GER/ Hillscheid 

GER/ Altenhasslau

NED/ Heesch 

GER/ Eberswalde 

GER/ Hünfeld 

CZE/ Pardubice 

CZE/ Troubelice 

GER/ Panketal 

ESP/ La Garriga-B

GER/ Ammerbuch 

GER/ Euerbach 

CZE/ Zamberk 

GER/ Reutlingen 

GER/ Gerhardshof

AUT/ Traun 

GER/ Veilsdorf 

GER/ Neuenhagen

GER/ Rheinfelden 

GER/ Niederwerrn

GER/ Lauf 

GER/ Chemntz 

POL/ ?ukta 

Trademark 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  

FALCON Motorsports / ADAC Sachsen 

KMP Honda Repsol Racing 

Team Ducati Salzburg/raceparts.at 

Team Castrol Power 1 Moto-Web 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

DRF Powerband / EHR Tuning 

MSC Schrems 

Osika-Pfeil MX team 

ADAC Berlin Brandenburg 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

maoam-racing 

Bauerschmidt KTM 

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

HSF Logistics Motorsport by Mefo 

ADAC Berlin Brandenburg e.V. 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Roo

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

Team KTM GST Berlin / ADAC Berlin Bran

Motorrad Bauerschmidt/ADAC Nordbaye

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

Kosak Racing 

ADAC Nordbayern 

KTM Team marXparts-Moto Center Hega

ADAC H/T Masters Rookie Team 

mx-handel racing Lörrach 

ADAC Nordbayern 

ADAC Nordbayern 

TEAM KTM Sturm 

Laps 
10 
11 
11 
11 
10 
12 
11 
12 
10 
8 

11 
9 

10 
9 

10 
11 
11 
10 
11 
11 
9 

11 
10 
10 
10 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 

10 
10 

Best Tm 
1:47.917 
1:48.116 
1:48.853 
1:48.938 
1:49.765 
1:49.985 
1:50.207 
1:50.385 
1:50.558 
1:50.680 
1:50.717 
1:51.134 
1:51.377 
1:51.888 
1:52.253 
1:52.458 
1:52.631 
1:52.661 
1:53.076 
1:53.212 
1:53.603 
1:53.710 
1:54.372 
1:54.578 
1:54.909 
1:55.004 
1:55.126 
1:55.177 
1:56.047 
1:56.476 
1:56.792 
1:57.286 
1:57.819 
2:13.657 

Diff 

0.199 
0.936 
1.021 
1.848 
2.068 
2.290 
2.468 
2.641 
2.763 
2.800 
3.217 
3.460 
3.971 
4.336 
4.541 
4.714 
4.744 
5.159 
5.295 
5.686 
5.793 
6.455 
6.661 
6.992 
7.087 
7.209 
7.260 
8.130 
8.559 
8.875 
9.369 
9.902 

25.740 

In Lap 
6 

11 
9 
7 

10 
6 
9 
7 
8 
6 
9 
9 
9 
7 
5 
9 
7 
5 
6 
6 
9 
4 
7 

10 
4 
9 

10 
8 
6 
9 
8 
6 

10 
8 

km/h 
52,207 
52,111 
51,758 
51,717 
51,328 
51,225 
51,122 
51,040 
50,960 
50,904 
50,886 
50,696 
50,585 
50,354 
50,190 
50,099 
50,022 
50,008 
49,825 
49,765 
49,594 
49,547 
49,260 
49,172 
49,030 
48,990 
48,938 
48,916 
48,549 
48,370 
48,240 
48,036 
47,819 
42,153 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Position 1 - 17 are qualified to the races! 
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Int. 73. ADAC Motocross Teutschenthal 
Klasse 3 Junior Cup 

Qualifying Group 2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:15:03 

Teutschenthaler Talkessel 1,565 Km 

20.09.2014 14:15 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Andreas Kosbahn:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 36/14
posted at:              h


